1st semester Final Study Guide



Name: 
Art I















Hour: ________
List Art Elements and Define each
1.




2.

3.




4.

5.




6.




7.

List Principles of Design 
1.



2.
3.



4.

5.



6.



7.

List Primary Colors: 1.


2.


3.

List Secondary Colors: 1.


2.


3.

What are Tertiary Colors?

What are Warm Colors?

What are Cool Colors?

Complete a Value Scale using whichever type of mark you choose: 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Fill in the color wheel (
using colored pencils 
Completmentary colors are_______________________________________and make ___________ when mixed together. 
Match the following types of shading techniques.


_____  Blending



_____  Cross-Hatching






a.



d.

_____  Hatching

_____  Stippling
             b.  [image: image1.jpg]




c.    [image: image2.jpg]



Draw a box using 1 point perspective


Draw a box using 2 point perspective



Using the elements of art and Principles of design, create a composition that completely fills the following area.

Create a still life using the following objects:  two spheres, three cylinders, two cubes, and three objects of your choice.  Pay close attention to how you overlap each object and concentrate on lighting.

Using terms, explain the process start to finish of creating a relief print. Terms should include: brayer, baren, gouge, plate, print, ink, etc. 

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


Using terms, explain the process start to finish of creating a ceramic coil pot. Terms should include: score, slip, attach, coil, slab, symmetrical. 

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


Define the following terms: 

· Kiln

· Glaze

· Leather hard

· Bone Dry

· Bisque ware
How many coats should be used when glazing? ________________
What should you do before and after glazing a ceramic piece? _____________________

Define Found Object Art: 
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________

How does found object art influence the environment? 

	

	

	

	


Why should you critique your own artwork?____________________________________
________________________________________________________________________

Why should you have others critique your artwork? What value is in doing so? _______________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________

